CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS FOOTBA

1964 B SECTION SEASON

Round 1 Caulfield Grammarians 14.19 (103) Geelong 9.8 (62)
Round 2 C’wealth Bank 13.15 (93) Caulfield Grammarians 14.6 (90)
Round 3 Caulfield Grammarians 13.15 (93) West Brunswick 12.10 (82)
Round 4 Old Scotch 14.14 (98) Caulfield Grammarians 5.8 (38)
Round 5 Caulfield Grammarians 11.8 (74) University Blacks 12.18 (90)
Round 6 De La Salle 13.10 (88) Caulfield Grammarians 9.10 (64)
Round 7 Caulfield Grammarians 14.13 (97) Alphington 10.4 (64)
Round 8 Caulfield Grammarians 18.11 (119) Parkside 11.10 (76)
Round 9 Power House 8.8 (56) Caulfield Grammarians 13.6 (84)
Round 10 Geelong 12.12 (84) Caulfield Grammarians 5.8 (38)
Round 11  Caulfield Grammarians 11.15 (81) C'wealth Bank 11.9 (75)
Round 12  West Brunswick 15.12 (102) Caulfield Grammarians 17.14 (116)
Round 13  Caulfield Grammarians 11.2 (78) Old Scotch 14.13 (97)
Round 14  University Blacks 12.11 (83) Caulfield Grammarians 3.6 (24)
Round 15  Caulfield Grammarians 8.9 (57) De La Salle 7.12 (54)
Round 16  Alphington 6.11 (47) Caulfield Grammarians 8.7 (55)
Round 17  Parkside 2.0 (12) Caulfield Grammarians 10.9 (69)
Round 18  Caulfield Grammarians 23.18 (156)  Power House 7.8 (50)
1964 B SECTION LADDER

w L D F A % PTS
University Blacks 16 2 - 1494 909 164.5 64
Old Scotch 13 5 - 1655 914 181.2 52
C’wealth Bank 13 5 - 1355 1046 129.6 52
Caulfield Grammarians 11 7 - 1426 1313 108.6 44
De La Salle 10 8 - 1278 1107 115.4 40
Geelong 10 8 - 1144 1091 104.7 40
Alphington 7 11 - 1275 1422 89.6 28
Power House 5 13 - 975 1478 66.0 20
Parkside 3 14 1 852 1681 50.6 14
West Brunswick 1 16 1 1125 1618 69.5 6



CAULFIELD GRAMMARIANS

1st SEMI FINAL

C’wealth Bank 3.0
Caulfield Grammarians 15

3.1

6.5

11.7 (73)
3.13 8.14 9.14 (68)

CGFC Goals: G. Ward 5, P. Dryden 1, G. Tootell 1, M. Brook 1, D. Williams 1

CGFC Best: R. Cabble, G. Cayzer, G. Ward, A. Chaffey, J. Caspers,

A. Devenish

1964 RESERVES SECTION 2 LADDER

wW
Kew 16
Old Scotch 14
C’wealth Bank 12
Parkside * 11

Caulfield Grammarians 10
State Savings Bank
St Kilda CBC *
West Brunswick
Power House

St Kevins
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* game declared “no match”

D

F

1220
1324
1288
824
1102
1005
665
669
499
370

A

648
616
704
697
733
805
1098
1123
1291
1377

%

188.2
215.2
183.0
118.0
150.4
124.9
60.5
59.6
45.6
26.9

PTS

64
58
48
44
42
40
24
24

8

4
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1964 JUNIOR SECTION LADDER

MHSOB

Old Scotch
University
Alphington
Ivanhoe

Hampton Scouts
Ormond

Coburg

Caulfield Grammarians
Power House
C’'wealth Bank
West Brunswick
Tooronga-Malvern
Ajax

w

16
15
14
13
11
11
10
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D

F

2017
1564
1651
1385
1271
1275
1248
1139
1067
1027

725

697

766

542

A

890
808
826
1085
899
945
994
1231
1060
1353
1726
1232
1792
1871

%

228.2
193.8
199.9
127.7
141.4
135.0
125.6
92.5
100.7
75.8
42.0
56.5
42.7
28.9

PTS

64
60
56
52
44
44
40
40
32
28
20
16

4

4



